Tenaha, TX ~ Municipal Court

936.248.5942

Effective April 2022

SPEEDING

1-5 mph over
6-10 mph over
11-15 mph over
16-20 mph over
21-25 mph over
26-30 mph over

OTHER VIOLATIONS

Child Not Secured by Seat Belt
Defective Equipment

Disorderly Conduct

Driving While License Invalid
Expired Driver’s License

Expired Registration

Fail to Control Speed

Fail to Drive in Single Lane

Fail to Yield Right of Way Emergency Vehicle
Fail to Yield Right of Way

Failure to Maintain Financial Responsibility
Improper Turn

Leaving The Scene of Accident

No Driver’s License

No Seat Belt - Driver

No Seat Belt - Passenger

Open Container in Vehicle

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle
Parking In Handicapped Parking
Parking In NO Parking Zone

Ran Red Light

Ran Stop Sign

Unrestrained Child - Safety Seat

$234.90
$244.90
$254.90
$264.90
$274.90
$284.90

$207.90
$235.00
$365.00
$181.00
$215.00
$215.00
$234.90
$234.90
$334.00
$224.90
$415.00
$254.90
$534.90
$264.90
$184.00
$184.00
$215.00
$215.00
$515.00
$265.00
$284.90
$259.90
$285.00

Pay online at www.paya.com/paygov or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.


http://www.paya.com/paygov

