## **Tenaha, TX ~ Municipal Court**

## 936.248.5942 Effective April 2022

## **SPEEDING**

1-5 mph over	\$234.90
6-10 mph over	\$244.90
11-15 mph over	\$254.90
16-20 mph over	\$264.90
21-25 mph over	\$274.90
26-30 mph over	\$284.90

## **OTHER VIOLATIONS**

Child Not Secured by Seat Belt	\$207.90
Defective Equipment	\$235.00
Disorderly Conduct	\$365.00
Driving While License Invalid	\$181.00
Expired Driver's License	\$215.00
Expired Registration	\$215.00
Fail to Control Speed	\$234.90
Fail to Drive in Single Lane	\$234.90
Fail to Yield Right of Way Emergency Vehicle	\$334.00
Fail to Yield Right of Way	\$224.90
	\$415.00
Failure to Maintain Financial Responsibility	·
Improper Turn	\$254.90
Leaving The Scene of Accident	\$534.90
No Driver's License	\$264.90
No Seat Belt - Driver	\$184.00
No Seat Belt - Passenger	\$184.00
Open Container in Vehicle	\$215.00
Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle	\$215.00
Parking In Handicapped Parking	\$515.00
Parking In NO Parking Zone	\$265.00
Ran Red Light	\$284.90
Ran Stop Sign	\$259.90
Unrestrained Child - Safety Seat	\$285.00
	Ψ=00.00

Pay online at <a href="https://www.paya.com/paygov">www.paya.com/paygov</a> or by phone at 800.444.1187.

A processing fee will apply.